
Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

YASHRAJSINH RATHOD MAHENDRASINH 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

05000501 

05100501 

05100502 

05100503 

05100504 

U42000001874 

Code 

B.SC CHEMISTRY 5 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 



Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

ARPANKUMAR PATEL PIYUSHBHAI 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

05000501 

05100501 

05100502 

05100503 

05100504 

U42000001903 

Code 

B.SC CHEMISTRY 5 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 



Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

JAYKUMAR PATEL BHARATBHAI 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

05000501 

05100501 

05100502 

05100503 

05100504 

U42000001927 

Code 

B.SC CHEMISTRY 5 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 



Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

KISHAN MUNDHAVA LALABHAI 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

05000501 

05100501 

05100502 

05100503 

05100504 

U42000002150 

Code 

B.SC CHEMISTRY 5 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 



 

Student Seat No Student Name 

Total Fees : 

Subject 

HIMIL CHAUDHARY ATULBHAI 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

05000501 

05100501 

05100502 

05100503 

05100504 

U42000002202 

Code 

B.SC CHEMISTRY 5 

Semester Branch 

Instruction : 

 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal. 
     2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form 

 contact examination department. 

Fees 

Student Signature Signature & Seal Of Account Department 

 1250  

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

END SEM EXAM NOV 2020 


