

### **END SEM EXAM NOV 2020**

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000001874	YASHRAJSINH RATHOD MAHENDRASINH

Branch	Semester
B.SC CHEMISTRY	5

Code	Subject	Fees
05000501	FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING	250
05100501	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	250
05100502	GREEN CHEMISTRY	250
05100503	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	250
05100504	POLYMER CHEMISTRY	250

Total Fees: 1250

### **Instruction:**

Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
 Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject, if there is any discrepancy in the form contact examination department.

**Student Signature** 



### **END SEM EXAM NOV 2020**

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000001903	ARPANKUMAR PATEL PIYUSHBHAI

Branch	Semester
B.SC CHEMISTRY	5

Code	Subject	Fees
05000501	FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING	250
05100501	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	250
05100502	GREEN CHEMISTRY	250
05100503	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	250
05100504	POLYMER CHEMISTRY	250

Total Fees: 1250

#### **Instruction:**

- 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
  - 2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form contact examination department.

**Student Signature** 



### **END SEM EXAM NOV 2020**

Student Seat No	Student Name
U4200001927	JAYKUMAR PATEL BHARATBHAI

Branch	Semester
B.SC CHEMISTRY	5

Code	Subject	Fees
05000501	FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING	250
05100501	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	250
05100502	GREEN CHEMISTRY	250
05100503	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	250
05100504	POLYMER CHEMISTRY	250

Total Fees: 1250

### **Instruction:**

- Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
  Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form
  - contact examination department.

**Student Signature** 



### **END SEM EXAM NOV 2020**

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000002150	KISHAN MUNDHAVA LALABHAI

Branch	Semester
B.SC CHEMISTRY	5

**ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY** 

POLYMER CHEMISTRY

	B.SC CHEMISTRY	5		
Code Subject			Fees	
05000501 FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING			250	
05100501	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY			250
05100502	GREEN CHEMISTRY			250

Total Fees: 1250

250

250

### **Instruction:**

05100503

05100504

1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.

2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form contact examination department.

**Student Signature** 



### **END SEM EXAM NOV 2020**

Student Seat No	Student Name
U42000002202	HIMIL CHAUDHARY ATULBHAI

Branch	Semester
B.SC CHEMISTRY	5

Code	Subject	Fees
05000501	FUNDAMENTALS OF NANOTECHNOLOGY / SCIENTIFIC WRITING	250
05100501	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY	250
05100502	GREEN CHEMISTRY	250
05100503	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	250
05100504	POLYMER CHEMISTRY	250

Total Fees: 1250

#### **Instruction:**

- 1. Student have to submit exam form in examination department with account department seal.
  - 2. Student have to check their UID No., Name & Subject , if there is any discrepancy in the form contact examination department.

**Student Signature**